Specifications
Current Rating:0.5Amp
Insulation Resistance:500MΩ Min.
0.8PITCH Dielectric Withstanding Voltage:200VAC
Contact Resistance:120mΩ Max.
Operating Temperature:-40°C to +105°C
Materials
Contact Material:Bronze

04/15/2021
BBF0.635M-XXXX01
Ordering Code:
BBF0.635 - M - X - X - X - X - 01
Series NO:
0.5mm Board to
Board Floating
Connecter
M:Male  F:Female
Contact Plating
G0: Gold Flash
G1:  3u" Gold
G2:  5u" Gold
G3: 10u" Gold
G4: 15u" Gold
G5: 30u" Gold
SN:Tin
NO. of Contacts:
See Table
For Example
60:60 Poles
Packing
T:Tube  A:Tray
B:Bag   U:Tube+CAP
R:tape&Reel
W:tape&Reel+CAP
Mating Height:
5.83=5.83mm
Serial Number: 017
6
51
2
3
4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Mating Height